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H 3841 General Bill, By Sheheen, J.M. Baxley, Delleney, Harrison, Quinn, P.H. Thomas and Wilkins

A Bill to amend Sections 14-8-10, 14-8-20, 14-8-80, and 14-8-90, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the
Court of Appeals, so as to provide for three additional judges for the Court of Appeals, for an additional panel of the court, and
for other procedures necessary to reflect a nine member court; to amend Section 14-5-610, as amended, relating to the judicial
circuits of this State and judges for the circuit courts, so as to add three additional circuit court judges from specified circuits;
and to amend Section 20-7-1410, relating to family court judges, so as to add three additional family court judges from
specified circuits.

03/22/95
03/22/95
04/18/95
04/25/95
04/25/95
04/25/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
05/02/95
05/02/95

05/17/95
05/25/95
01/11/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-7
Amended HJ-29

Objection by Rep. Marchbanks & Tripp HJ-33

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 26, 1995 HJ-33
Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 27, 1995 HJ-24
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 2, 1995 HJ-17
Amended HJ-14

Objection by Rep. Richardson, Kirsh, McTeer, White, Hutson, Cave, Lloyd, Inabinett & Rhoad
HJ-15

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 18, 1995 HJ-37

Debate adjourned until Friday, June 2, 1995 HJ-71

Tabled HJ-32
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