

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3841 General Bill, By Sheheen, J.M. Baxley, Delleney, Harrison, Quinn, P.H. Thomas and Wilkins

A Bill to amend Sections 14-8-10, 14-8-20, 14-8-80, and 14-8-90, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Court of Appeals, so as to provide for three additional judges for the Court of Appeals, for an additional panel of the court, and for other procedures necessary to reflect a nine member court; to amend Section 14-5-610, as amended, relating to the judicial circuits of this State and judges for the circuit courts, so as to add three additional circuit court judges from specified circuits; and to amend Section 20-7-1410, relating to family court judges, so as to add three additional family court judges from specified circuits.

03/22/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
03/22/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13
04/18/95	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-7
04/25/95	House	Amended HJ-29
04/25/95	House	Objection by Rep. Marchbanks & Tripp HJ-33
04/25/95	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 26, 1995 HJ-33
04/26/95	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 27, 1995 HJ-24
04/27/95	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 2, 1995 HJ-17
05/02/95	House	Amended HJ-14
05/02/95	House	Objection by Rep. Richardson, Kirsh, McTeer, White, Hutson, Cave, Lloyd, Inabinett & Rhoad HJ-15
05/17/95	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 18, 1995 HJ-37
05/25/95	House	Debate adjourned until Friday, June 2, 1995 HJ-71
01/11/96	House	Tabled HJ-32